
RHED FY 2007 Funding Announcement 
 

 

Grants totaling $16.8 million were awarded to the following grantees: 
 

AK - Alaska 

Applicant Award 

Aleutian Housing Authority $300,000 

AVCP Regional Housing Authority $300,000 

Chilkoot Indian Association $185,851 

AL - Alabama 

Applicant Award 

Collaborative Solutions, Inc. $300,000 

Hale Empowerment and Revitalization Organization $300,000 

AR - Arkansas 

Applicant Award 

Community Resource Group, Inc. $300,000 

Universal Housing Development Corporation $300,000 

AZ - Arizona 

Applicant Award 

Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc. $300,000 

CA - California 

Applicant Award 

Big Pine Paiute Tribe $300,000 

Community Assistance Network $300,000 

Northern Circle Indian Housing Authority $300,000 

Robinson Rancheria of Pomo Indians $300,000 

Walking Shield, Inc. $300,000 

DE - Delaware 

Applicant Award 

National Council on Agricultural Life & Labor Research Fund $300,000 

FL - Florida 

Applicant Award 

Central Florida Community Development Corporation $300,000 

GA - Georgia 

Applicant Award 

JCVision and Associates, Inc. $300,000 

IA - Iowa 

Applicant Award 

Homeward, Inc. $300,000 



KY - Kentucky 

Applicant Award 

Community Ventures Corporation $300,000 

Kentucky Highlands Investment Corporation $300,000 

Purchase Area Housing Corporation $300,000 

Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. $300,000 

LA - Louisiana 

Applicant Award 

La. Tech. College Foundation Tallulah $300,000 

Macon Ridge Community Development Corporation $243,800 

ME - Maine 

Applicant Award 

Four Directions Development Corporation $299,992 

Penobscot Indian Nation $300,000 

Penquis CAP, Inc. $300,000 

MI - Michigan 

Applicant Award 

Huron Potawatomi, Inc. $299,825 

Keweenaw Bay Indian Community $300,000 

Little River Band of Ottawa Indians $300,000 

Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians $300,000 

MN - Minnesota 

Applicant Award 

Midwest Minnesota Community Development Corporation $180,000 

MS - Mississippi 

Applicant Award 

Tunica County Community Development Coalition, Inc. $235,520 

MT - Montana 

Applicant Award 

Browning Community Development Corporation $300,000 

Crow Tribal Housing Authority $300,000 

NC - North Carolina 

Applicant Award 

Haliwa-Saponi Indian Tribe $289,793 

The Affordable Housing Group of North Carolina, Inc. $300,000 

NE - Nebraska 

Applicant Award 

Ho-Chunk Community Development Corporation $300,000 

NM - New Mexico 



Applicant Award 

Community Area Resource Enterprise (CARE 66) $299,125 

Dona Ana County Colonias Development Council $203,590 

New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority $300,000 

Pueblo of Pojoaque $300,000 

San Juan Pueblo Tribal Council $300,000 

NY - New York 

Applicant Award 

JobStart Chautauqua $300,000 

OH -Ohio 

Applicant Award 

WSOS Community Action Commission $300,000 

OK - Oklahoma 

Applicant Award 

Citizen Potawatomi Community Development Corporation $300,000 

PR - Puerto Rico 

Applicant Award 

Corporation De Desarrollo Economico de Ceiba, Cd $300,000 

SC - South Carolina 

Applicant Award 

Community Development Corporation of Marlboro County $285,000 

Spartanburg Leased Housing Corporation $300,000 

SD - South Dakota 

Applicant Award 

Four Bands Community Fund, Inc. $300,000 

Mazaska Owecaso Otipi Financial, Inc. $266,000 

TX - Texas 

Applicant Award 

Community Development Corporation of Brownsville $300,000 

El Paso Collaborative for Community and Economic Development $300,000 

La Gloria Development Corporation $300,000 

Motivation Education & Training, Inc. $300,000 

WA - Washington 

Applicant Award 

Community Action Center $294,242 

Diocese of Yakima Housing Services $300,000 

Skokomish Tribal Nation $300,000 

WY - Wyoming 

Applicant Award 



Wind River Development Fund $219,983 

  $16,802,721 

 


